      VHL4
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Vaporproof High Bay LED
VHL4 Series
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

Page 2 of 3
Rev: 07/14/2020
Sample Ordering Information
VHL4F22550U
Vaporproof High Bay LED
Frosted Acrylic Lens
29,500 Lumens, 225 Watts
5,000K Color
No Factory Installed Options
Standard Disconnect
Model Lens Configuration CCT Input
Volts Factory Installed Options Cordset Options
(discuss with customer service)
VHL4
A: Clear Impact
Resistant Acrylic
F: Frosted Impact
Resistant Acrylic
P: Clear UV Stabi-
lized Polycarbon-
ate
100: 14,000
Lumens, 100W
150: 20,000
Lumens, 150W
200: 27,500
Lumens, 205W
225: 29,500
Lumens, 225W
40:
4000K
50:
5000K
U:
120-
277V
(blank): White Plastic
Latches
A: Occ. Sensor
B*: Emergency Battery
Backup
C: Lens Tether Safety
Cable
D: Dimming Occupancy
Sensor
M: End Mount Bracket
R#: 1/2” Rigid Conduit
Connector Hub
S§: Stainless Steel Latches
V§: Stainless Steel
Mounting Strap
(blank): Standard Disconnect
01: 6’, no plug
02: 10’, no plug
03: 6’ SJT 18/3 L5-15 twist lock 120V
04: 10’ SJT 18/3 L5-15 twist lock 120v
05: 6’ SJT 18/3 5-15 non-twist lock 120v
06: 10’ SJT 18/3 5-15 non-twist lock
120v
07: 6’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist lock 277V
08: 10’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist lock 277V
17: 18/3, no plug spec len
# Installed on one end of fixture.
§ If all stainless steel exterior hardware is required, use FIO Order Options S & V.
* Max. ambient rating with emergency battery pack is 45°C (113°F) for 100W and 150W models. 40°C (104°F) for 200W model, and 35°C (95°F) for
225W model. 7W max. output, approximately 900 lumens.
Note:
VHL4 comes standard with 12 white plastic latches, 4 zinc-plated mounting straps, and 2